21/05/2015

| Challenge 6H Roller - 2015 |

Liste alphabétique des Equipes Engagées

Etape : 15LIM - LIMOGES 2015 / Course : 6H15LIM - 6H LIMOGES - ESTER TECHNOPOLE

NDos Nom Equipiers Catg Dep. Ville
2014 84 ONLY 1 IDH 45 RSC LOURY
24 A DONF 2 DUO 27 RSSP / LAIGNE EN BELIN
31 ANGOULEME ADULTE 5 SNX 16  PATINEURS D'ANGOULEME
32 ANGOULEME JEUNE 4 JNX 16  PATINEURS D'ANGOULEME
2021 BENJAMIN CROS 1 IDH 91 ROBB/ BREUILLET
2012 BINUS AVE LES COUPINES 1 IDH 37 KROKO ROLLER NIMES
2018 BOHER 1 IDH 33 RPM
21 CADOMOTUS MPC FRANCE 2 DUO 33 BORDEAUX
26  GENE ROLLI PRESTO 2 EPX 93 GENERALI SPORT ET CULTURE
2002 GREENBERGEN 1 IDF 30 KROKOROLLER NIMES
11 GROLAND 3 VEX 03 ASMSH/MONTLUCON
33 HILT FAMILY 3 FMX 16 ANGOULEME
2023 |AORANA SOLO 1 IDH 31 TOULOUSE
2003 JULIA ROBERTS 1 IDF 30 KROKOROLLER NIMES
2026 LABEUCHE 1 IDH 60 ROLLER AND CAUX

23 LES AIGLETTES 6 JNX 47 SUA ROLLER (AGEN ROLLER)
9 LES BARBACRAPULES 5 FMX 45 ORLEANS
8 LES CABRIS SOLITAIRES 2 SVX 41 LOISIRS SPORTIFS SELLOIS
27 LES CROULEVIT 5 SVX 94  SAINT MAUR ROLLER
1 LES PORCELAIN BOYS 2 DUO 87 LIMOGES

2

2 LES ROLLEROCKETS DUO 87 LIMOGES

2027 LOLO SOLO 1 IDH 80 ROLLER SKATING AMIENOIS
2019 LOUIS RAGE SKATING 1 IDH 75 POL LONGJUMEAU
2005 MAS SOLO ISA 1 IDF 91  MASSY
22 MERIGNAC SUPER OLD BOYS 4 SVX 33 MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
6 NORDIKS 2 CHOCS 2 DUO 37 NORDIKS DE TOURAINE
2001 NORDIKS BABOUCH 1 IDF 37 NORDIKS DE TOURAINE
2013 NORDIKS BENSON 1 IDH 37 NORDIKS DE TOURAINE
7 NORDIKS DE TOURAINE 2 DUO 37 NORDIKS DE TOURAINE
2015 PETER PARKER 1 IDH 45 ORLEANS
2016 PETIT ROLLER 1 IDH 66 PLANETE ROLLER 66
2020 RICCO 1 IDH 75 PARIS
10  ROCS BONOBO G3 MIXTE 3 G3X 45 ROCS SAINT JEAN DE LA RUELLE
30  ROLLER SKATING SAINT ORENS 4 SNX 31 RSSO
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Etape : 15LIM - LIMOGES 2015 / Course : 6H15LIM - 6H LIMOGES - ESTER TECHNOPOLE

NDos
2017
2011
3
29
28
2022
2025
2004
2006
2024

12
13
25

Nom

ROLL MATTHIEU

Liste alphabétique des Equipes Engagées

Equipiers

1

ROOCOOL BOURGES SOLO 1

ROOLMAPOOL
ROULAGE PEOPLE
ROULAGE PEOPLE DUO
ROULAGE PEOPLE SOLO
SANS MOUCHOU

SOFY CATWOMAN
SOLAURENCE

SOLO PATINEUR

TEAM AVENGERS
TEAMCCM

TEAM GROL BOYS
TEAM GROL GIRLS
ULTEAM RAGE SKATING

5
4
2

—_

w A N U1 WU,

Catg
IDH
IDH
VEX
SNH
DUO
IDH
IDH
IDF
IDF
IDH
SNH
JNX
SNH
SNF
VEX

Dep.

03
18
87
94
94
94
17
30
60
16
36
36
56
56
78

Ville
ROLL'ALLIER
BOURGES
LIMOGES
ROULAGE PEOPLE LAND
ROULAGE PEOPLE LAND
ROULAGE PEOPLE LAND
PLASSAC
KROKOLLER NIMES
ROLLER AND CAUX
PATINEURS D'ANGOULEME
PIRANHAS CHATEAUROUX
PIRANHAS CHATEAUROUX
GROL
GROL
LES BREVIAIRES

Nb Equipes : 49
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